Sign in below to see status of your order and get your bonus pills
Your email   Your birthday

Temovate

Home > prescriptions > Skin Care > Buy Temovate
We provide FREE standard shipping on all orders over $149
Buy Temovate Online
Actual product may differ in appearance from image shown.
Share |

Buy Temovate Discount

Buy Temovate Free Shipping
Buy Temovate Free Shipping

Buy Temovate (Clobetasol)


Synonyms: Clobact, Clobenate, Exel, Clobesol, Clobex, Cormax, Dermovate, Embeline, Luxiq, Olux

Manufacturer: Cipla
Temovate (Clobetasol) is a corticosteroid used to reduce itching, redness, and swelling associated with many skin conditions.

Buy now and 20% bonus pills for each and every of your Refills!

SPECIALS:
Get 20% bonus pills on your FIRST order if you are existing client of any other online pharmacy!

Complete your order now and get FREE EXPRESS SHIPPING on all additional orders within 24 hours. Please use login form above to access your account if you have purchased before.
Generic Temovate (Clobetasol) 0.05%/15g
Quantity Unit Price Price, USD You save
$17.54 / cream $35.08 -
$16.12 / cream $48.36 $4.26
$16.02 / cream $64.08 $6.08
$15.92 / cream $79.60 $8.10
$15.82 / cream $158.20 $17.20
, Non-Trackable
12 – 16 business days excl. time in customs
, Trackable
5 – 9 business days excl. time in customs
Shipping:
$18.00

Total Price:
$82.08
FREE SHIPPING ON ORDERS OVER $149

100% Satisfaction Guarantee

We guarantee the delivery time of your medication. If your order is not delivered, please let us know, and we will reship your order FOR FREE.


Express (Super Fast) Shipping via EMS!!!

Checked Everyday low price!!!
Checked No prescription required!!!
Checked Multiple payment options!!! (Visa, Master Card)
Checked International (Worldwide) Shipping!!!
Checked FREE Standard Shipping on all orders over $149!!!
Checked FREE Express Shipping (EMS) on all orders over $249!!!
Checked Express (SUPER FAST) Shipping via EMS!!!
Checked Discrete packaging!!! Blank shipment description!
Checked 20% free bonus pills for all refills and reorders!!!



We Protect Your Privacy with Discrete Packaging


All orders arrive in discrete unmarked parcels.

We leave the shipment description blank!!! Nobody will know what is inside the package!!!

Privacy Protection
Sign up for Temovate (Clobetasol) Special Offers

Share |


Temovate (Clobetasol) is a corticosteroid used to reduce itching, redness, and swelling associated with many skin conditions.

Medication guide about Temovate (Clobetasol)



Brand name: Temovate
Generic name: Clobetasol



What is the most important information I should know about Temovate?
Do not use plastic bandages, dressings, or diapers that do not allow air to circulate to the area (occlusive dressings) unless your doctor directs you to do so. The use of occlusive dressings can greatly increase the amount of drug the body absorbs. Do not use Temovate to treat any area of the body that it is not prescribed for. This could be dangerous. Temovate is not approved for use by children younger than12 years of age. Do not use Temovate to treat a child, unless it is prescribed by a doctor for the child. Children are more sensitive to the effects of Temovate. Do not use more than 50 grams of Temovate cream, ointment, foam or gel or more than 50 mL of the lotion in 1 week, or apply it for longer than 2 weeks in a row unless otherwise directed by your doctor. The OLUX foam is flammable. Avoid fire, flame, and smoking during and immediately following application of the medication.

What is Temovate?
Temovate is a topical steroid. It reduces or inhibits the actions of chemicals in the body that cause inflammation, redness, and swelling. Temovate is used to treat inflammation caused by a number of conditions such as allergic reactions, eczema, and psoriasis. Temovate may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.

What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before using Temovate?
Return to your doctor if the condition does not improve or if it gets worse. Temovate alone will not treat the condition if it is an infection. Temovate is in the FDA pregnancy category C. This means that it is not known whether Temovate will be harmful to an unborn baby. Do not use this medication without first talking to your doctor if you are pregnant or could become pregnant during treatment. If it is necessary to use Temovate during pregnancy, the smallest amount possible should be applied, for the shortest time necessary to treat the condition, under the supervision of a doctor. It is not known whether Temovate passes into breast milk. Do not use Temovate without first talking to your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

How should I use Temovate?
Apply the medication exactly as directed by your doctor. If you do not understand these directions, ask your pharmacist, nurse, or doctor to explain them to you. Wash your hands before and after each application, unless Temovate is being used to treat a hand condition. Apply a small amount to the affected area and rub it gently into the skin. Apply the scalp lotion as directed. The foam should be dispensed into the cap of the can, onto a saucer or other cool surface, or directly onto the lesion. Dispensing the medication directly onto the hands is not recommended (unless the hands are the affected area), as the foam will being to melt immediately upon contact with warm skin. Rinse the hands with cold water before applying the medication to prevent melting of the foam. If the can seems warm or the foam is runny, run the can under cold water. When applying Temovate to an area where hair is present, move the hair away from the affected area so that the medication can be applied to the skin. Gently massage the medication into the affected area. Use caution on areas where the skin creases, such as armpits, knees, and elbows. These areas may absorb more medication. Also, avoid the eyes, mouth, and mucous membranes. If you need to protect the area, it can be covered with a breathable cotton-gauze dressing. Avoid using plastic, occlusive dressings that do not allow air to circulate to the area. Do not use more than 50 grams of Temovate cream, ointment, foam or gel or more than 50 mL of the lotion in 1 week, or apply it for longer than 2 weeks in a row unless otherwise directed by your doctor. Do not use Temovate to treat any area of the body that it is not prescribed for. This could be dangerous. It is important to use Temovate regularly to get the most benefit. Store Temovate at room temperature away from moisture and heat.

What happens if I miss a dose?
Apply the missed dose as soon as you remember. However, if it is almost time for the next dose, skip the dose you missed and apply the next regularly scheduled dose. Do not use a double dose of this medication unless otherwise directed by your doctor.

What happens if I overdose?
An overdose of Temovate is not likely to threaten life. If the medication is ingested, or if a large amount is used over a large area and side effects are being experienced, call an emergency room or a poison control left for advice.

What should I avoid while using Temovate?
Do not use plastic bandages, dressings, or diapers that do not allow air to circulate to the area unless your doctor directs you to do so. The use of occlusive dressings can greatly increase the amount of drug the body absorbs. Do not use other topical products on the treated area, unless otherwise directed by your doctor. The OLUX foam is flammable. Avoid fire, flame, and smoking during and immediately following application of the medication.

What are the possible side effects of Temovate?
No serious systemic side effects are expected unless a large amount of Temovate is used for a long period of time. If the drug is being absorbed by the body, you may experience blurred vision, halos around lights, an irregular heartbeat, insomnia, mood changes, weight gain, or fatigue. If you experience any of these or other unusual side effects, notify your doctor. Less serious side effects are more likely to occur. You may experience some redness, blistering, burning, itching, or peeling. Continue to use Temovate and talk to your doctor about any side effects. Other local side effects may also occur, especially with prolonged use of Temovate. These may include thinning of the skin, prolonged redness, and stretch marks. Side effects other than those listed here may also occur. Talk to your doctor about any side effect that seems unusual or that is especially bothersome.

What other drugs will affect Temovate?
Do not use other topical products on the treated area, unless otherwise directed by your doctor. Drugs other than those listed here may also interact with Temovate. Talk to your doctor and pharmacist before taking or using any other prescription or over-the-counter medicines, including vitamins, minerals, and herbal products.

Buy now
Buy Temovate , Buy Clobetasol

Free order review
Our doctor reviews your order online for free, and there is no doctor's consultation fee.

Save on Shipping
Purchase as many items as you like within 24 hours period of time, and pay only one low shipping price.

Discrete packaging
All orders arrive in discrete unmarked parcels. We leave the shipment description blank.

For more answers see the FAQ section